© 2018 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
Extension tubes for vertical float switches
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate
Wimborne, Dorset BH21 7PE
Telephone +44 (0) 1202 897969
Custom versions can be made for particular applications.  Please contact Cynergy3 with your requirements.
Extends the reach of vertical switches
Polypropylene extensions with M12 or M16 thread
SS 316L extensions with G1/8, G3/8 or M16 thread
Cynergy3 Part Material Thread Extension length Gasket
EXT025M12PP Polypropylene M12x1.75 250mm Nitrile
EXT050M12PP Polypropylene M12x1.75 500mm Nitrile
EXT075M12PP Polypropylene M12x1.75 750mm Nitrile
EXT025M16PP Polypropylene M16x2 250mm Nitrile
EXT050M16PP Polypropylene M16x2 500mm Nitrile
EXT075M16PP Polypropylene M16x2 750mm Nitrile
EXT025G18SS SS 316L G1/8 250mm Nitrile
EXT050G18SS SS 316L G1/8 500mm Nitrile
EXT075G18SS SS 316L G1/8 750mm Nitrile
EXT100G18SS SS316L G1/8 1000mm Nitrile
EXT025G38SS SS 316L G3/8 250mm Nitrile
EXT050G38SS SS 316L G3/8 500mm Nitrile
EXT075G38SS SS 316L G3/8 750mm Nitrile
EXT100G38SS SS316L G3/8 1000mm Nitrile
EXT025M16SS SS316L M16x2 250mm Nitrile
EXT050M16SS SS 316L M16x2 500mm Nitrile
A range of extension tubes available in
Polypropylene or Stainless Steel (316L grade),
which extend the reach of the various vertical float
switches.
The Polypropylene tubes, with either M12
or M16 threads, are intended for use with our
plastic types of float switches and are available
in 250mm, 500mm and 750mm lengths.
Stainless steel extension tubes, with
either 1/8BSP (G1/8)  3/8BSP (G3/8), or M16
threads, are intended for use with our stainless
steel float switches and are available in lengths
from 250mm to 1000mm.
M16 x 2
M12 x 1. 57
M16 x 2
25mm
(0.98”)
25mm
(1.0”)
16 x 2 mm (0.6x0.08”) Wall
Gasket
SS Washer
5mm
(0.2”)
G 1/8" 20 mm (0.75”) Full Thread
G 3/8”
M16x2
Gasket
25mm (1.0”) dia for  G 3/8” version
1/2" x 18swg
¯25mm (1.0”)
Extension Length
19mm (0.75”) dia for  G 1/8” version
G 3/8" 20 mm (0.75”) Full Thread
M16 x2 thread
G 1/8"
20 x 2.5 mm (0.79x0.1”) Wall
M12 x 1. 57
25mm
(0.1”)
10mm
(0.4”)
25mm
(1.0”)
Extension Length
10mm
(0.4”)
Outline dimensions for Polypropylene versions
Outline dimensions for Stainless steel SS 316L  versions
ISO9001 C ER T I F I ED
EXST 2018 Made in the UK
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sensor Fixings & Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Sensata manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
F03-01 SUS304 BINIL  8000-5130  FH-AP1  PH-1-10M  PH-1-20M  PH-2-30M  AC201  R4  ADI-LC3S  E39-L149  EC18-WELL  PC-15015
K35-4  A-1923  SS-12143  STA12  AP4-T  PH-1-50M  R6  D01051301  43912557-020  MF-1 D=3.2  BGN-035  E39-L7  ZX-SB11  D01070602
606072  606075  Y92ES12PVC4A10ML  Y92ES12PVC4S5ML  SA9Z-F11  Z49-SF1  ZFV-XMF2  E4R-R12A-CS3M010  ZX-SW11E V3
CCS-PL-LDR2-70  E4R-R12A-CS3M020  BS-1T CHITAN  F03-01 CHITAN  CCS-PD2-1012  PH-2-90M  PH-2-5M  XMLZL008  AC244
28810-1  PH-1-40M  SS-12225  32043-500  81532111  PH-2-60M